
6.35
.250

 4.18

2X

 
106.2

 .88
22.4

 

 4.625
117.48

 

NOTES:

LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE:  PC1.

ALL ADAPTERS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP 2.
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 3.
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.

FIBER # FIBER COLOR
1 BLUE
2 ORANGE
3 GREEN
4 BROWN
5 SLATE
6 WHITE
7 RED
8 BLACK
9 YELLOW

10 VIOLET
11 ROSE
12 AQUA

NOTES:

LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY POLISH TYPE:  PC1.

ALL ADAPTERS ACCOMPANIED WITH A DUST CAP 2.
INSTALLED (NOT SHOWN).

CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN 3.
ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
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THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE

MAY VARY 

CAGE CODE

PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

FRACTIONS

A

FIBER OPTICS

NONE

Fiber Pigtails, 50/125μm, Black
Six-Pack Duplex Adapters, LC/PC 12 

CAD FILE:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:

± 1/32

7

>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0

North Andover, MA 01845 USA.

              >300 [7620] = +5% / -0

T-Rev.D

  >60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0

THIRD-ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

    >12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
              1.978.682.6936

43321MAY OCCUR

FSP12-LCM2-BL.SLDDRW

ANGLES ± 1

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:

50 High Street, West Mill, 

       .X =  .2 [5]
        .XX =  .02 [.5]

           .XXX =  .005 [.13] 

COLOR: BEIGE

IN

BLUNT CUT

12X LC CONNECTOR,

CLEAR SPIRAL WRAP

12X BOOT, COLOR: BLACK

12X DISTRIBUTION FIBER
900 μm, 50/125 (OM2)
MULITMODE,
COLOR CODED TUBING

 3.0
- 3.0 METERS +.0

 .06
1.5

 
6X LC/LC ADAPTER, 

2X PUSH BUTTON COLOR: BEIGE

METAL PLATE
BLACK

 
129.5
5.10  

117.5
4.63 

 1.14
29.0

 

RECOMMENDED PANEL CUTOUT


